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نموذج تحكيم كرسي بحث مقترح
Evaluation Form of a Proposed Research Chair

	بيانات المحكم
Reviewer’s Data

	الاسم
Name
	
	جهة العمل
Workplace
	

	الدرجة العلمية
Academic Degree
	
	التخصص
Major
	

	البريد الإلكتروني
Email
	
	رقم الجوال
Mobile number
	

	تحكيم الكرسي المقترح بعنوان (......................................................................  )
Evaluating the proposed chair entitled (………………………………………………………)

	
	مجال التحكيم
Evaluation field
	تقييم المحكم
(1. ممتاز, 2. جيدجداً, 3. جيد, 4. مقبول, 5. ضعيف)
Reviewer evaluation 
(1. excellent, 2. very good, 3. good, 4. acceptable, 5. Poor)

	1
	مدى مطابقة اسم الكرسي لمضمونه
The extent to which the name of the chair matches its content
	المقترح Proposed/ :


التقييم Evaluation/:

	
	
	1  
	2 
	3 
	4 
	5 

	2
	مدى تطابق أهداف الكرسي مع رؤيته ورسالته
The extent to which the goals of the chair match its vision and mission
	المقترح Proposed/ :


التقييم Evaluation/:

	
	
	1  
	2 
	3 
	4 
	5 

	3
	موافقة الأبحاث للتوجهات الحديثة في مجال الكرسي
Research approval of recent trends in the chair field
	المقترح Proposed/ :



التقييم Evaluation/:

	
	
	1  
	2 
	3 
	4 
	5 

	4
	مطابقة سنوات العمل في الكرسي للحجم الفعلي للأبحاث المقدمة
The years of work in the chair correspond to the actual work of the research presented
	المقترح Proposed/ :



التقييم Evaluation/:

	
	
	1  
	2 
	3 
	4 
	5 

	5
	مدى دعم الكرسي للمعرفة العلمية المتخصصة
(تأليف, ترجمة, برامج علمية, حلقات نقاش, تدريب..... الخ)
The extent to which the chair supports specialized scientific knowledge (Authoring, translation, scientific programs, seminars, training ... etc.)
	المقترح Proposed/ :




التقييم Evaluation/:

	
	
	1  
	2 
	3 
	4 
	5 

	6
	مخرجات الكرسي تخدم المجتمع
The chair's outputs serve the community
	المقترح Proposed/ :



التقييم Evaluation/:

	
	
	1  
	2 
	3 
	4 
	5 
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